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2. AHHS 2: AHHS Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 145 Heartland's Final Authority Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott 

3. ASB 3000: ASB Ladies 5 Gaited - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 161 I'm Wonderfully Wicked Julie Twining New Beginning Ranch Inc 

4. MOR 3700: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 197 Fieldcrest Astyaire Elizabeth Thomas Carol Selinsky 

2 121 CBMF Lead Story Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard 

3 122 Blade's Edge Teri Shaw Cherlyn Howard 

4 149 KKW Fashininably Late Aileen Bodine Michael& Alyssa Rose  

5. ASB 2775N: ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 128 Brookhill's Music Man Reagan Angell Leslie Hepler Reynolds 

6. Open SS EQ: Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 150 Ultimate Heir Carys Haughn Lawrence Garono/Aisling  

7. ASB 7: ASB Show Pleasure 17 & Under - Shown: 7 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 151 Timely Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp 

2 211 Snooki Aisling(Ashlyn) Brink Aisling(Ashlyn) Brink/Laurin  

3 110 Paddington's Talk About Me Eva Toor Paddy Bates 

4 109 CH Ryans Wish Anna Straight Braylen Whittington 

5 123 Up To Snuph Korah Anderson Korah & Klara Anderson 

6 189 Full Of Charm Makayla Grace Makayla Grace 

7 140 Preacher Man Annabel Phipps Cassie Phipps 

9. ASB 9: ASB Park Pleasure Open - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 177 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond 

10. ASB 10: Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 172 JDS Absolute Flare Elle Andersen Madison Gray 

12. AHHS 12RP: Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 117 Si Senor! McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple 

2 218 Regal's High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer 

3 191 Karbon Kopy Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller 

13. ASB 13: ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 182 I Declare Mary Strang Mary Strang 

2 129 Captivating Charm Kathi Hummel Leslie Hepler Reynolds 

15. ASB 15: ASB 5 Gaited Jr Exhibitor - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 108 Count The Money Braylea Whittington Brenda Whittington 

16. ASB CTYNR: ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 2 
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 152 CH Callaway's Blue Ginger Stephanie Steele Nancy Merlo 

2 168 Carolina Kitty Mollee Srireff Maria Hyde 

17. ASB 17: ASB Park FMT Junior Horse - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 130 Oh So Fabulous Lynn Tucci Lynn Tucci 

18. AHHS 18 0: Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 135 Heartland News Leader Connie Smith Beth Jones 

2 186 Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente 

3 181 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 

19. ASB 11: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 213 Struck By You Erin Richardson Erin Richardson 

20. Open OEPL: Open English Pleasure - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 141 Sir William Riley Alyssa Baxter Dani Straty/Angie Jones 

2 149 KKW Fashininably Late Sydney Gotez Michael& Alyssa Rose  

3 171 Miss New York Kim Willey Maria Hyde 

21. ASB 21: ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 124 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson 

2 190 I'm Just Peachy Grace Hall Grace Hall 

22. ASB 22: ASB Park Pleasure Junior Horse - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 178 Shine The Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond 

2 179 Beauty Class Kellie Dreher Steve Demjen 

23. AHHS 18: Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 133 Heartland Show Business Connie Smith Beth Jones 

2 188 CN Victory Maker Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet 

24. ASB 24: ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 148 Charming Diva Vicki Seimon Webb Vicki Seimon Webb 

25. Open OPEN W: Open English Pleasure Walk/Trot - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 172 JDS Absolute Flare Elle Andersen Madison Gray 

2 103 Nuts About Nutz Beth McVay Beth McVay 

3 205 Stonewall's Call To Duty Klara Anderson Joan Hammond 

4 107 Marko WV Robin Sanzi Robin Sanze 

26. ASB 26: ASB 5 Gaited Amateur S/M/G - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 216 Callaway's Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield 

2 192 Mountjoy's First Down Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller 

3 126 Sydneys Divine Elegance Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson 

4 167 Star Salesman Mary Workinger Mary Workinger 
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27. MOR 400: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 199 Fieldcrest Heisman Lizzie Edgar Equestrian Elite 

2 122 Blade's Edge Teri Shaw Cherlyn Howard 

3 149 KKW Fashininably Late Aileen Bodine Michael& Alyssa Rose  

28. ASB 28: ASB Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 101 Sang Real Kellie L Bloss Kellie L Bloss 

29. ASB 29: ASB Country Pleasure Hunt Seat  - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 114 Piccadilly Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp Roxanne Feldkamp 

2 215 Vamoose Karly Morgan Laurin Burin 

3 115 My Barritz Jake Reed Jake Reed 

4 173 Gato Del Verano Laurie Moses Laurie Moses 

30. ASB 30: TBA # 1 ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 175 CH Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond 

31. ASB 31: ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 127 Irish Indeed Taylor Toth Leslie Hepler Reynolds 

2 220 Karoo Kat Madison Reed Madison Reed 

32. ASB 32: ASB 3 Gaited Open - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 214 Sunrise's Good And Plenty Stacey Himmelstein White Stacey Hiummelstein White 

2 104 Mountjoy's Lady President Todd Bloss Lew Grell 

3 131 Whitneylane's Queen Jarine Lynn Tucci Lynn Tucci 

33. AHHS 27: Hackney Pony Show  Pleasure Driving Adult - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 136 Major Impact Beth Jones Beth Jones 

2 180 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 

34. ASB 34: ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 116 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger 

2 140 Preacher Man Cassie Phipps Cassie Phipps 

35. Open TBA 2: TBA 2 Open Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 193 Aquilia's Light Brigade Carys Haughn Kathleen Flower 

36. MOR 37W: Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 120 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard 

2 217 Parrty Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott 

3 200 STLF Bad Moon Rising Elizabeth Thomas Equestrian Elite 

37. ASB 370: ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 187 Last Friday Night Donna Thrane Jack S & Katherine Thrane 

2 106 Pistol Packin Baby Nancy Spiker Nancy Spiker 
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38. ASB 3841: Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under  - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 111 Sir Smokey Robinson Eva Toor Allyn Turner 

40. AHHS 400: Harness Pony Open - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 134 Heartland Crismson Rose Beth Jones Beth Jones 

2 184 Crystal Creek's Double  Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente 

41. ASB 41 wp: ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 222 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms 

42. ASB 42: ASB 5 Gaited Open - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 206 Winning Point John Nelson Gene Conway 

2 160 Adam Levine Mike McIntosh Jarold Denton, Jr 

43. ACAD AC1: Academy Horsemanship  WTC Adult - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 194 Jessica Mendosa Jessica Mendosa Vantage Point Farm 

44. ACAD AC8: Academy Pleasure Adult  WTC - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 194 Jessica Mendosa Jessica Mendosa Vantage Point Farm 

47. ACAD AC3: Academy Horsemanship WTC 11-13 Years - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 207 Abbey Baker Abbey Baker Laurin Burin 

2 113 Tanner Tony Singh Tyler Mountain Stables 

48. ACAD AC10: Academy Pleasure WTC 11-13 Years - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 207 Abbey Baker Abbey Baker Laurin Burin 

2 113 Tanner Tony Singh Tyler Mountain Stables 

51. ACAD AC5: Academy Horsemanship WT 14-17 YEARS - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 210 Emily Dixon Emily Dixon Laurin Burin 

2 198 Hunter de Frehn Hunter De Frehn Tyler Mountain Stables 

52. ACAD AC12: Academy WT 14-17 Years - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 210 Emily Dixon Emily Dixon Laurin Burin 

2 198 Hunter de Frehn Hunter De Frehn Tyler Mountain Stables 

53. ACAD AC6: Academy Horsemanship 11-13 Years WT - Shown: 6 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 208 Evnomia Papotonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin 

2 156 Isabella Stawiarski Isabella Stawiarski Brighton Equestrian Club 

3 155 Elise O' Brien Elise O' Brien Brighton Equestrian Club 

4 202 Morgan Assenmacher Morgan Assenmacher Equestrian Elite 

5 225 Gaby Amorgius Gaby Amourgis Holly Robinson 

6 201 Mia Howard Mia Howard Equestrian Elite 

54. ACAD AC 13: Academy Pleasure 11-13 Walk Trot - Shown: 6 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
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1 208 Evnomia Papotonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin 

2 156 Isabella Stawiarski Isabella Stawiarski Brighton Equestrian Club 

3 155 Elise O' Brien Elise O' Brien Brighton Equestrian Club 

4 225 Gaby Amorgius Gaby Amourgis Holly Robinson 

5 202 Morgan Assenmacher Morgan Assenmacher Equestrian Elite 

6 201 Mia Howard Mia Howard Equestrian Elite 

55. ACAD AC7: Academy Horsemanship 9 & 10   WT - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 157 Morgan Toronjo Morgan Toronjp Brighton Equestrian Club 

2 195 Sophia Anatanokovic Sophia Anatankovic Vantage Point Farm 

3 224 Mia     Mia   Holly Robinson 

4 203 Cam Hostacky Cam Hostacky Equestrian Elite 

56. ACAD AC14: Academy Walk Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 157 Morgan Toronjo Morgan Toronjp Brighton Equestrian Club 

2 195 Sophia Anatanokovic Sophia Anatankovic Vantage Point Farm 

3 224 Mia     Mia   Holly Robinson 

4 203 Cam Hostacky Cam Hostacky Equestrian Elite 

57. ACAD 7900: Academy  8 & Under Walk/Trot - Shown: 8 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 209 Halley Cacelli Halley Cacelli Laurin Burin 

2 154 Avery Duncan Avery Duncan Brighton Equestrian Club 

3 144 Twin Willow's Fancy Ways Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin 

4 163 Brecklyn MCDaniel Brecklyn McDaniel Lookaway Farm 

58. ACAD AC15: Academy Pleasure 8 & Under Walk & Trot - Shown: 8 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 158 Olivia Kennett Olivia Kennett Brighton Equestrian Club 

2 153 Marek Sutherland Marek Sutherland Brighton Equestrian Club 

3 196 Gracie Davis Gracie Davis Vantage Point Farm 

4 174 Lillian Johnson Lillian Johnson Lookaway Farm 

59. ASB 59: Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 144 Twin Willow's Fancy Ways Abby Martin Colleen Martin 

2 204 Kennedy Majesky Kennedy Majesky Equestrian Elite 

61. ASB 61: UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T  - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 227 Absolute Blue Wyatt Kovach Virtual Saddlebreds 

63. ASB CTRJR: ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 17 & Under - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 166 Callaway's Here Comes The  Nicole Lynn Mathews Diana L Whitinger 

2 143 Ultimate Connection Cassie Quinlan Colleen Martin 

65. ASB 65: ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 148 Charming Diva Vicki Seimon Webb Vicki Seimon Webb 

66. Open 35: Open Hunt Seat Pleasure - Shown: 5 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
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1 226 WNDC The X Factor Alyssa Rogers Windcrest Farms 

2 122 Blade's Edge Teri Shaw Cherlyn Howard 

3 121 CBMF Lead Story Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard 

4 114 Piccadilly Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp Roxanne Feldkamp 

5 115 My Barritz Jake Reed Jake Reed 

67. ASB 67: ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Amateur - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 125 Masterclass Daydream Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson 

2 228 Ziggy Pop Neil McNinch Neil McNinch 

69. ASB 69: ASB Fine Harness Amateur - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 165 Callaaway's Hang On To  Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger 

70. MOR 2390: Morgan Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 162 Cherrydale Scarlet O'Ohare Erin Wilber Mary Wilber 

2 217 Parrty Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott 

72. ASB 72: ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 5 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 212 Master Mike Jessica Gentile Jessica Gentile 

2 176 Our First Million Joan Hammond Joan Hammond 

3 164 Callaway's Campaign  Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman 

4 219 Step It Up A Notch Katie Osentoski Gayle Biederman 

5 223 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms 

73. AHHS 73: Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Pony - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 137 Senator Connie Smith Beth Jones 

2 169 Shelby Creek Sweet And  Laurie Moses Maria Hyde 

74. ASB 74: UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 151 Timely Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp 

2 150 Ultimate Heir Carys Haughn Lawrence Garono/Aisling  

3 128 Brookhill's Music Man Reagan Angell Leslie Hepler Reynolds 

77. MOR 2323: Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 149 KKW Fashininably Late Sydney Gotez Michael& Alyssa Rose  

79. AHHS 79: Roadster Under Saddle Junior Exhibitor  - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 170 Shelby Creek Sinatra Mollee Srireff Maria Hyde 

80. ASB 80: ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 116 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger 

2 140 Preacher Man Cassie Phipps Cassie Phipps 

81. ASB 81: Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 221 TMF Troubadour Madison Reed Sierra Madison Comer 

2 114 Piccadilly Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp Roxanne Feldkamp 
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3 115 My Barritz Jake Reed Jake Reed 

82. AHHS 82: Hackney Roadster Amateur Stake - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 218 Regal's High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer 

2 117 Si Senor! McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple 

3 191 Karbon Kopy Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller 

83. Open 83 TBA: Hunter Pleasure Jr Ex All Breeds - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 193 Aquilia's Light Brigade Carys Haughn Kathleen Flower 

84. ASB NOVST: ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pl Novice Rider - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 152 CH Callaway's Blue Ginger Stephanie Steele Nancy Merlo 

2 168 Carolina Kitty Mollee Srireff Maria Hyde 

86. ASB 84: ASB Show Pleaasure Novice Rider Stake - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 213 Struck By You Erin Richardson Erin Richardson 

87. ASB 87: ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 222 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms 

88. ASB 88: ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 148 Charming Diva Vicki Seimon Webb Vicki Seimon Webb 

89. MOR 3707: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake - Shown: 5 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 199 Fieldcrest Heisman Lizzie Edgar Equestrian Elite 

2 197 Fieldcrest Astyaire Elizabeth Thomas Carol Selinsky 

3 121 CBMF Lead Story Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard 

4 122 Blade's Edge Teri Shaw Cherlyn Howard 

5 226 WNDC The X Factor Aileen Bodine Windcrest Farms 

90. Open 260OP: Open English Pleasure WTC Stake - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 171 Miss New York Kim Willey Maria Hyde 

2 141 Sir William Riley Alyssa Baxter Dani Straty/Angie Jones 

91. ASB 91: ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 220 Karoo Kat Madison Reed Madison Reed 

2 127 Irish Indeed Taylor Toth Leslie Hepler Reynolds 

92. ASB 92: ASB Park FMT Open Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 130 Oh So Fabulous Lynn Tucci Lynn Tucci 

93. ASB 930: ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 223 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms 

94. ASB 94: ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 182 I Declare Mary Strang Mary Strang 



Show #7192019: 2019 Twin Rivers Horse Show (07/19/2019-07/21/2019) 

2 129 Captivating Charm Kathi Hummel Leslie Hepler Reynolds 

95. ASB 95: 10 & Under Saddle Seat EQ 10 & Under WT Champ - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 172 JDS Absolute Flare Elle Andersen Madison Gray 

2 227 Absolute Blue Alexis Lewis Virtual Saddlebreds 

96. AHHS 96: AHHS Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 145 Heartland's Final Authority Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott 

97. ASB 1113: ASB 3 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 131 Whitneylane's Queen Jarine Lynn Tucci Lynn Tucci 

98. Open 96: Open English Pleasure W/T Stake - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 103 Nuts About Nutz Beth McVay Beth McVay 

2 205 Stonewall's Call To Duty Klara Anderson Joan Hammond 

3 107 Marko WV Robin Sanzi Robin Sanze 

99. ASB 99: ASB Fine Harness Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 165 Callaaway's Hang On To  Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger 

101. ASB 101: ASB Park FMT Amateur Stake - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 183 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Diana L Pistora Diana L Pistora 

2 125 Masterclass Daydream Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson 

3 228 Ziggy Pop Neil McNinch Neil McNinch 

102. ASB 102: ASB Country Hunt Seat Championship - Shown: 5 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 114 Piccadilly Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp Roxanne Feldkamp 

2 221 TMF Troubadour Madison Reed Sierra Madison Comer 

3 115 My Barritz Jake Reed Jake Reed 

4 173 Gato Del Verano Laurie Moses Laurie Moses 

103. ASB 103: ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championsh - Shown: 6 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 109 CH Ryans Wish Anna Straight Braylen Whittington 

2 110 Paddington's Talk About Me Eva Toor Paddy Bates 

3 123 Up To Snuph Korah Anderson Korah & Klara Anderson 

4 189 Full Of Charm Makayla Grace Makayla Grace 

5 140 Preacher Man Annabel Phipps Cassie Phipps 

104. AHHS 104: Hackney Pony Stake - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 181 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 

105. ASB 105: ASB Park Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 177 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond 

107. ASB 107: ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 166 Callaway's Here Comes The  Nicole Lynn Mathews Diana L Whitinger 
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2 143 Ultimate Connection Cassie Quinlan Colleen Martin 

109. ASB 109: ASB 3 Gaited Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Stake - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 124 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson 

2 106 Pistol Packin Baby Nancy Spiker Nancy Spiker 

3 190 I'm Just Peachy Grace Hall Grace Hall 

110. ASB 38: Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under  - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 151 Timely Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp 

2 111 Sir Smokey Robinson Eva Toor Allyn Turner 

111. MOR 1414: Morgan Western Pleasure Stake - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 120 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard 

2 217 Parrty Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott 

113. ASB 113: ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 222 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms 

114. ASB 114: ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 214 Sunrise's Good And Plenty Laurin Burin Stacey Hiummelstein White 

2 104 Mountjoy's Lady President Todd Bloss Lew Grell 

116. ASB 116: ASB Park Pleasure Amateur Stake - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 101 Sang Real Kellie L Bloss Kellie L Bloss 

117. ASB 117 st: ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

0 222 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms 

118. ASB 118: ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 192 Mountjoy's First Down Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller 

119. MOR 554: Morgan English Pleasure Stake - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 149 KKW Fashininably Late Sydney Gotez Michael& Alyssa Rose  

120. ASB 120: ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure  Amateur Championship - Shown: 3 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 212 Master Mike Jessica Gentile Jessica Gentile 

2 176 Our First Million Joan Hammond Joan Hammond 

3 219 Step It Up A Notch Katie Osentoski Gayle Biederman 

121. AHHS 1305: Hackney Roadster Pony Championship - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 191 Karbon Kopy Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller 

122. ASB 122: ASB 5 Gaited Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 4 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 167 Star Salesman Mary Workinger Mary Workinger 

2 216 Callaway's Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield 

3 108 Count The Money Braylea Whittington Brenda Whittington 
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4 126 Sydneys Divine Elegance Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson 

183. ASB 83 A: ASB Park Horse Limit - Shown: 1 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 

1 229 John Cougar Kyle Peel Richard Wedel 


